HAIR CARE (M)

Haircut Care (M)

Beard Trim
Conditioning

Child Haircut

Basic Head Massage
Premium Head Massage
Luxury Head Massage

350
150
100
300
500
700
1000

HAIR COLOUR (M)

Hair Colour Majirel
Hair Colour Inoa
Beard Colour

800*
1000*
500*

| HAIR SPA (M)

Loreal Basic 1000*
Absolute Repair 1500*
Root Deep 1800*
Moroccanoil 1800*
Shield 2500*
| HAIR CARE

Hair Cut 500*
Hair Wash 250
Shampoo 150
Conditioning 150
Hair Trim 300
Child Haircut 300
Basic Head Massage 500
Premium Head Massage 700
Luxury Head Massage 1000

HAIR STYLING




Blow Dry 400

Ironing 500
Tong Curls 700
Basic Hairdo 1000*
Advance Hairdo 1200*
HAIR COLOUR & TEXTURE I
Majiral Touchup 1000*
Inoa Touchup 1200*
Majiral Global 4000*
Inoa Global 5000*
Hi-lites 4000*
Keratin 6000*
Balayage/Ombre 5500*
Rebonding/Smoothening 5000*
Botox 6500*
Nanoplastia 7000*
HAIR SPA |
Loreal Basic 1200*
Absolute Repair 1500*
Root Deep/ dandruff/ hairfall 1800*
Moroccan 2500*
GK Shield 3500*
| BODY WAXING |
Normal Premium
Full Arms Wax 300 500
Under Arms 150 250
Full Legs Wax 400 600
Full Back Wax 400 600
Full Front Wax 400 600
Half Arms Wax 200 400

Half Legs Wax 250 450



B-Wax 800 1000
Full Body Wax 2000 2500
Full Face Wax 200 400
Chin Wax 100 150
Side Locks 100 200
Upperlips Wax 100 150
| THREADING
Eyebrows 50
Upperlips 50
Forhead 50
Sidelocks 100
Full Face 300
| CLEAN-UP
Basic 1500
premium 2000
| FACIAL |

Manual with Hydra
Richelon basic 2000 3000
Richelon premium 3500 3500
Kanpeki advance 3500 4500
Casmara premium 4000 5000
organic harvest 4000 5000
organic harvest Hydra 4500 5500
janssen vitamin C / Melafidin 4500 4500
Kanpeki treatment 5500 6500
janssen vit C / Melafidin Treatment 6000 7000
| BLEACH/D-TAN/GLOWPACK

bleach Dtan
Face 300 300
Neck 200 200

Glowpack
500
300

F SALON
F SALON

F SALON
K SALON
K SALON
K SALON
K SALON



Full Back 500

Full Front 500

Full Arms 500

Full Legs 600

Half Arms 200

Half Legs 300

Full Body 2500
| SKIN HAND & FEET

Aroma Manicure 700
Aroma Padicure 800
Premium Manicure 1100
Premium Padicure 1200
Luxury Manicure 1700
Luxury Padicure 1800
Basic Nail paint ( Hand & Feet) 200
French Nail Paint ( Hand & Feet) 300
Foot Massage (Qil) 400
| BODY POLISHING

premium 4000
Alga premium 5000
| BODY MASSAGE

Oil Massage 2000
With scrub 2500
| LASH EXTENSIONS

Lash Lifting 2500*
Lash Extensions 4500*
| NAIL EXTENSIONS

Temporary Tips / press on nails 1000*
Acrylic Extensions 1500*

600
600
600
600
300
450
3000

1000
1000
1000
1000
600
600
3500



Gel Extensions

Dipping Extensions

French Extensions

Ombre Extensions
Extention Removal

Dipping Extensions Removal
Nail Accessories
Permanent Gel Nail Paint

1800*
2500*
2000*
2200*
500
800
100*
1000*



